

Saraland Mardi Gras Association "Krewe of Sparta" Annual Mardi Gras Parade 2023



The Annual Saraland Mardi Gras Association "Krewe of Sparta" Mardi Gras Parade will be held on Saturday, February 18, 2023 at 12:00pm (Noon). **Lineup for the parade will begin at 10:00 A.M.** The parade route will start at the corner of Bayou Sara and Route 43 and end by the Saraland Police Station.

To solidify your spot in the lineup, please complete the following registration form below and return it to Saraland Mardi Gras Association "Krewe of Sparta" via Mail or Scan and E-mail by January 18, 2023 so we can set our line up.

F	Krewe of Sparta Annual Mardi Gras Parade		
Name of Organization/Ind	ividual:		
Point of Contact Name:			
E-Mail:	Phone:		
Address:	City:	State:	
Type of Entry:	Number of Particip	Number of Participants:	

Saraland Mardi Gras Association "Krewe of Sparta"

Physical Address: Income Tax Solutions, 327 Highway 43 N, Saraland, AL 36572 Phone: 251-679-9216

SMGA@saralandtax.com